
Vendors and Clearinghouses Approved for HIPAA 5010 Transactions to the IHCP
Note: There is no affiliation between the IHCP and any of the companies on the approved vendor list.  

It is the responsibility of the provider to select a vendor based on specific business needs.
Updated 08/25/2015

Transaction 
Approved

Vendor Name and Address

V=Vendor   - 
Providers use vendor 
software to submit 
claims directly to 
IHCP                                       
C=Clearinghouse  - 
submit claims for 
providers directly to 
IHCP                                                                    
B=Billing Service - 
Submit claims for 
providers directly to 
IHCP              

Telephone 
Number 

Point of Contact Email Address Website

837P

Accel Consulting LLC
480 E. Northfield Dr.
Suite 200
Brownsburg, IN 46112 V 317-536-2756

                                                  
Timothy P Bird                  tim.bird@accelcon.com www.accelcon.com

837I

Accu-Med Services, LLC
300 Technecenter Drive
Suite A
Milford, OH  45150 V 800-777-9141 April Caldwell acaldwell@accu-med.com www.accu-med.com

270/271

AccuMed Billing Inc.
PO Box 2122
Riverview, MI 48193 C

734-761-3400 ext 
222 John Masters jmasters@theaccumedgroup.com www.theaccumedgroup.com

837I                   
837P

Accumedic Computer Systems
11 Grace Avenue
Suite 401
Great Neck, NY 11021 V 516-466-6800 Support@Accumedic.com

837I
ADL Data Systems, Inc.
9 Skyline Dr.
Hawthorne, NY 10532 V 914-591-1800 Aaron Weg aaron@adldata.com www.adldata.com

837I

Advanced Answers on Demand
8100 N. University
3rd Floor
Fort Lauderdale, FL  33321 V 954-724-9809

Lisset Sanchez-
Schwartz lissets@aodsoftware.com

837P

Advanced Data Systems
15 Prospect Street
Paramus, NJ  07652 V 800-899-4237 Marc Klar Marc.Klar@adsc.com www.adsc.com 

mailto:tim.bird@accelcon.com
http://www.accelcon.com/
mailto:acaldwell@accu-med.com
http://www.accu-med.com/
mailto:jmasters@theaccumedgroup.com
http://www.theaccumedgroup.com/
mailto:Support@Accumedic.com
mailto:aaron@adldata.com
http://www.adldata.com/
mailto:lissets@aodsoftware.com
mailto:Marc.Klar@adsc.com
http://www.adsc.com/


837I                   
837P

Allscripts
8529 Six Forks Road
Raleigh, NC 27615 V 866-437-7943 Sales sales@allsripts.com www.allscripts.com

837I Allscripts-Payerpath C 804-327-3100 Beth Wolskij beth.wolskij@allscripts.com www.allscripts.com

837P
837I

Alora Healthcare Systems
2200 Century Parkway
Suite 675
Atlanta, GA 30345 V 800-954-8250 Sathish John sjohn@alorahealth.com www.alorahealth.com

837P

American Data
711 21st St.
Prairie du Sac, WI 53578 V 800-464-9942 Bob Johnson bob@american-data.com www.new.myhealthtech.net

837P American Healthtech V 800-489-4248 Peter Arbuthnot parbuthnot@healthtech.net

837P
276/277

Anesthesia Business Consultants
255 W. Michigan Ave.
PO Box 1123
Jackson, MI 49204 B 517-787-6440 Mike Devlaminck Mike.devlaminck@anesthesiallc.com www.anesthesiallc.com

837P

APS Medical Billing
5700 Southwyck Blvd.
Toledo, OH 43614 B 800-288-8325 Tim Neiling tsneiling@apsmedbill.com www.apsmedbill.com

837I                   
837P

August Systems Inc
4407 N Division St.
Suite 300
Spokane, WA 99207 V 509-944-4500 Sharon Tolbert sharont@august-systems.com www.August-Systems.com

270/271

Blumberg Ribner, Inc.
315 S. Beverly Dr.
Suite 505
Beverly Hills, CA 90212 C

310-551-1925
x118 Moshe Cohen mcohen@bricare.com

837P
270/271

Brightree, LLC
Pacware Software Development
123 Commerce Circle
Sacramento, CA  95815 V 866-422-3600 Kyle Foucht kfoucht@brightree.com www.brightree.com 

837P

Capario 
1901 E. Alton Avenue 
Suite 100 
Santa Ana, CA 92705 C 800-586-6938 Payer Services payerservices@capario.com www.capario.com

837P

CareAnyware, Inc.
1903 N. Harrison Avenue
Suite 200
Cary, NC 27513 V

919-678-0222
x600 sales@careanyware.com www.careanyware.com

837I                   
837P

Carevoyant Inc.
1933 Meacham Road
Schaumburg, IL 60173 V 847-241-8644

Saravanan 
Rajarathinam sarav@carevoyant.com www.carevoyant.com

mailto:sales@allsripts.com
http://www.allscripts.com/
mailto:beth.wolskij@allscripts.com
http://www.allscripts.com/
mailto:sjohn@alorahealth.com
http://www.alorahealth.com/
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http://www.anesthesiallc.com/
mailto:tsneiling@apsmedbill.com
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http://www.brightree.com/
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http://www.capario.com/
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http://www.carevoyant.com/


837I

Cerner BeyondNow
2800 Rockcreek Parkway
Kansas City, MO 64117 V 816-446-1165 Robert Martinez robert.martinez@cerner.com www.cerner.com

837P

CLAIMREMEDI
2255 Challenger Way
Suite 113
Santa Rosa, CA  95407 C

800-763-8484 ext 
119 Rochelle Aquino EDISERVICES@CLAIMREMEDI.COM www.CLAIMREMEDI.com

837P ClinicPro Software V 517-351-1021 Jacke Randall
jacke@clinicprosupport.com
cpsupport@clinicprosupport.com

www.clinicprosupport.c
om

837P         
837D

Clinix Medical Information Services
278 Franklin Road
Suite 300
Brentwood, TN 37027 B

866-254-6495 
x102 Leonard McGugin leonard.McGugin@clinixmis.com www.clinixmis.com

837P

CompuLink Business Systems
2645 Townsgate Rd.
Suite 200
Westlake Village, CA  91361 V 805-446-2050 sales@compulinkadvantage.com

www.compulinkadvantage.co
m

837I                   
837P

ContinuLink LLC
7000 W. Palmetto Park Road
Suite 408
Boca Raton, FL 33433 V 561-288-1265 Meridith Troy mtroy@continulink.com www.continulink.com

837P

Cortex EDI, Inc
1522 N. Raymond Avenue
Fullerton, CA  92831 C 800-485-5977 Galit info@cortexedi.com www.cortexedi.com

837P
276/277

CPSI
6000 Wall Street
Mobile, AL  36695 V/C 800-277-2774 Shawn Kennedy shawn.kennedy@cpsinet.com www.cpsinet.com

837P

CPU Medical Management Systems
9235 Activity Road
Suite 104
San Diego, CA 92126 V

800-597-0875  
x277 Karen Joshua cpuansi@cpumms.com www.cpumms.com

837P

CureMD.com, Inc.
55 Broad Street, 9th Floor
New York, NY 10004 C 212-509-6200 Kamal Hashmat enrollment@curemd.com www.curemd.com

837P Curtis Software V 330-376-0441 David Kosakowski dkosakow@curtis.lek.net www.curtissoft.com

837I                   
837P

Datalogic
816 Manatee Ave E
Suite 14
Bradenton, FL 34208 V 800-766-6931 Debbie Sweat Debbie@dmerc.com www.dmerc.com

837P

Defran Systems, Inc.
5 East 16th Street
6th Floor
New York, NY 10003 V 212-727-8342 Andre Jones ajones@defran.com www.defran.com
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mailto:EDISERVICES@CLAIMREMEDI.COM
http://www.claimremedi.com/
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837P

Delta Health Technologies, LLC
400 Lakemont Park Blvd.
Altoona, PA  16602 V 814-947-7913 Sherry Hayford

Sheryl.Danella-
Hayford@Deltahealthtech.com

837I

DSH Management Solutions, LLC
14147 Robert Paris Court
Chantilly, VA 20151-4201 V

703-596-5095
888-550-
2708x706 Mark Gianturco Mark.Gianturco@dshmgmtsys.com www.dshmgmtsys.com

270/271 ECP - The Consult, Inc. C 800-327-1213
Denise Humbert
Christy Turner ECPEnrollment@4ecp.com www.4ecp.com

837P

ehealthclaim.net
9100 Purdue Road, Suite 100
Indianapolis, IN  46268 C

317-735-0046                                         
877-881-7484 Ken Bush ken.bush@ehealthclaim.net www.ehealthclaim.net

837I                 
837P

Emdeon Dental
220 Burnham Street
South Windsor, CT  06074 C 888-255-7293

Jill Koste / Dawn 
Bezio DentalBatch@emdeon.com www.emdeondental.com 

837D

Emdeon
3055 Lebanon Pike
Nashville, TN 37214 C www.emdeon.com

837P

eMedix
1401 Main St.
Suite 400
Columbia, SC 29201 C 803-231-5718 Patricia O'Cain Pat.ocain@cgm.com www.cgmus.com

837I
837P

Empire Medical Review Services
11045 N Towne Square Road
Mequon, WI 53092 V 262-240-9700 Bob Thickens bobt@electroniclaim.com www.electroniclaim.com

837P ENS Health C 719-785-5284 Larry Perrymond lperrymond@enshealth.com www.enshealth.com

837P

eScan Data Systems
1216 E. 6th Street
Austin, TX 78702 V 800-553-6074 Peter Beery

Peter_Beery@escandatasystems.co
m www.escandatasystems.com

270/271

Fastrack Healthcare Systems
255 Executive Drive
Plainview, NY 11803 V 516-349-9136 Sanjay Singal ssingal@fastrk.com www.onlyFastrack.com

837I Galaxy Hosted Software V 216-514-1050 Max Tetsoshvili max@galaxyhosted.com www.galaxyhosted.com

837P

GCS Health
261 E Colorado Blvd
Suite 207
Pasadena, CA 91101 V 866-427-1001 Customer Support support@gcshealth.com www.gcshealth.com

837I
837P

GHN-Online Inc
12665 North Central Expressway
Suite 550
Dallas, TX 75243 C 214-696-5717 Jason Besterfeldt jbesterfeldt@ghnonline.com www.ghnonline.com

837P

Go Solutions Group Inc
5840 Enterprise Dr
Lansing, MI 48911 C 517-853-6556 Mike Nevells helpdesk@go-sgi.com www.go-sgi.com
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837P

Government Data Services, LLC
3200 W. Market Street
Suite 102
Akron, OH  44333-3324 C 800-370-7397 John Edwards johnedwards@govdataservices.com www.govdataservices.com

837P         
270/271

Harrison Software
8557 Bash Street
Suite 106
Indianapolis, IN 46250 V 317-863-2257 Sales sales@harrisonsoftware.net www.harrisonsoftware.net

270/271

Health Care Software, Inc (HCS)
PO Box 2430
Farmingdale, NJ 07727-2430 V 800-524-1038 Thomas Fahey marketing@hcsinteractant.com www.hcsinteractant.com

837I   
837P Health Care Systems Corporation V 318-843-4444 Jeff Buhrt jbuhrt@hcare1.com www.hcare1.com

270/271

Healthcare Payment Specialist
8401 Jacksboro Hwy
Suite 550
Fort Worth, TX 76135 C 817-232-7504 Andrew Readinger

areadinger@healthcarepayment.co
m www.healthcarepayment.com

837I

HealthMEDX
5100 N. Towne Centre Drive
Ozark, MO 65721 V 417-582-1816 Don Carlson don.carlson@healthmedx.com www.healthmedx.com

837I

HealthWyse, LLC
60 Concord Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 V 877-777-9973 Steve Booth info@HealthWyse.com www.HealthWyse.com

837I

Hi-Tech Software Solutions
PO Box 2150
114 East Madison Rd.
Skowhegan, ME  04976 V 207-474-7122 Lynne Hammond lynne@hi-techsoftware.com www.hi-techsoftware.com

837I Home Care Accounting Solutions V 732-941-2201
Steve Smith
Lynda Verrecchia

SSmith@HAS-Software.com
Support@HAS-Software.com www.has-software.com

837I

Homecare Homebase
6688 N. Central Expressway
Suite 1200
Dallas, TX 75206 V 214-239-6737 Jason Kanoy jkanoy@hchb.com www.hchb.com

837I

Integrated Medical Partners
10850 W Park Place
Suite 1100
Milwaukee, WI  53224 V 804-420-3327 Brad Lambert brad.lambert@prismrcm.com www.integratedmp.com   

837P

Ivertex
PO Box 86609
Phoenix, AZ 85080 V 602-439-2525

Gigi Maniago
Jeff Benjamin support@ivertex.com www.solace-emc.com

837P JDA eHealth C
630-355-5220   
x3226 Neil Dudley ndudley@jdaehealth.com www.jdaehealth.com
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837I
837P

Keane Care, Inc.
8383 158th Ave., N.E.
Suite 100
Redmond, WA  98052 V 877-393-6965 Cindy Ford cynthia.ford@keane.com www.Keanecare.com 

837I
837P

LWSI
6001 Valley Ranch Drive
Little Rock, AR 72223 V 501-558-4659 Melissa Riffle mriffle@lwsi.com www.lwsi.com

837P MBI Solutions Inc B 937-619-4104 Ray Doherty rdoherty@phcsday.com www.mbi-solutions.com 

270/271

McGladrey, LLP
9225 Priority Way West Drive
Suite 300
Indianapolis, IN 46240 C

317-805-6208
319-759-4537

Eric Carmark
Craig Sink www.McGladrey.com

837P

McKesson Corporation
1550 E. Republic Rd.
Springfield, MO 65804 V

800-800-5403    
x4407 or 4371

Debra Fowler
Chad Pulford

Debra.Fowler@Mckesson.com
Chad.Pulford@Mckesson.com www.horizonhomecare.com

837P

McKesson/PerTechnologies/
NDC,Health Information Systems
301 Data Court
Dubuque, IA 52003 C

800-527-8133
Opt 2 Insurance Support

DBQTSHInsuranceSupport@relayhea
lth.com www.RelayHealth.com

837I
837P

MDI Achieve - Dallas
Quickcare Software
3011 Internet Blvd. Ste 120
Frisco, TX  75034 V 800-259-7633 Tommi Wilson qcbilling@mdiachieve.com www.mdiachieve.com

837I Med Assets/Xactimed C 214-365-4208 LaVanche Hawkins lhawkins@medassets.com www.medassets.com

837I
837P

MedAct Software
1500 S. Central Expressway
Suite 200
McKinney, TX 75070 V

800-326-0314
x2000 Support support@medactsoftware.com www.medactsoftware.com

837I

MEDTranDirect, Inc                                
105 W. Sherman Way, Ste 107           
Nixa, MO  65714 V 855-855-6637 Carrie Amburgey camburgey@medtrandirect.com www.medtrandirect.com

837P

Medical Business Office
541 Otis Bowen Drive
Munster, IN  46321 V 219-934-5300

James Redar
Joseph Zacharias

jredar@mbo-trs.com
jzacharias@mbo-trs.com www.mbo-trs.com

837P

Medical Transcription Billing
7 Clyde Road
Suite 201
Somerset, NJ 08873 V/B

732-873-5133  
x117 Loraine Goetsch enrollment@mtbc.com www.mtbc.com

837P         
270/271

Mediware Information Systems
300 Oxford Drive
Monroeville, PA 15146 V 800-394-6271 Rick Kemerer rick.kemerer@mediware.com www.mediware.com
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837I

Melyx Corporation
21830 Industrial Blvd
Rogers, MN 55374 V 763-428-6000 Kristi Calvert kristi@melyx.com www.melyx.com

837P
270/271

MG Squared
2932 Sunbeam Road
Jacksonville, FL 32257 C

800-833-9986   
x3027 Delroy Walwyn delroy@gottlieb.com www.gottlieb.com

837I
837P

Nebo Systems Inc.
1 S. 450 Summit Ave.
Suite 270
Oakbrook Terrace, IL 60181 C 630-916-8818 John Bush help@ecare.com www.nebo.com

270/271

Netsmart Technologies Inc.
3500 Sunrise Highway
Suite D122
Great River, NY 11739 V 1-800-421-7503 Peter Hadcock phadcock@ntst.com www.ntst.com

837I          
837P

Nexsyis
7202 E 87th Street
Suite 115
Indianapolis, IN  46256 V 888-222-7008 Bill Allen Bill.allen@nexsyis.com www.nexsyis.com 

837P

Nuesoft Technologies
1685 Terrell Mill Road
Marietta, GA 30067 C 678-303-1140

EDI Enrollment 
Dept. edienrollment@nuesoft.com www.nuesoft.com

837P PHIcure, Inc. C 518-302-4418 Wayne Koch wkoch@phicure.com www.phicure.com

837I

PointClickCare
6975 Creditview Road
Mississauga, ON L5N 8E9 V 800-277-5889 Judy Baker Judy.B@pointclickcare.com www.pointclickcare.com

837I

Pollux Systems
4799 Rosebud Lane
Newburgh, IN 47630 B 812-759-8207 Jim Collins jrc@polluxsystems.com www.polluxsystems.com

837P
270/271

Practice Insight
1 Greenway Plaza
Suite 350
Houston, TX  77046 C / V 713-333-6000 Martha Johnson

mjohnson@practiceinsight.net                      
support@practiceinsight.net www.practiceinsight.com           

837P Professional Medical Billing V 260-407-8000 Linda Pearce lpearce@profmedbill.com www.profmedbill.com

270/271

Psyquel Solutions
1370 Pantheon Way
Suite 110
San Antonio, TX  78232 C 877-779-7835 Duane C. Orth cdorth@psyquel.com www.psyquel.com

837P
270/271

Public Consulting Group, Inc.
150 W. Market St.
Indianapolis, IN 46204 V 317-829-6550 Dave Mossbarger indianaiep@pcgus.com

www.publicconsultinggroup.c
om

837P

Quadax, Inc.
7500 Old Oak Blvd
Middleburg Hts, OH  44130 C 440-777-6300 Matt Andel mattandel@quadax.com www.quadax.com
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837P

Raintree Systems, Inc
27307 Via Industria
Temecula, CA 95290 V 951-252-9400 Clayton Case edi@raintreeinc.com www.raintreeinc.com

837I                   
837P

RAM Software Systems, Inc.
892 New Castle Road
Slippery Rock, PA  16057 V / B 800-726-4690 Dan Corey ram@ram-software.com www.aim-system.com 

837P

Reimbursement Technologies
1000 River Road
Suite 100
Conshohocken, PA  19428   B

800-355-3818 
x5457 Martinique Curti Martinique_Curti@EmCare.com www.reimbtech.com 

837I                   
837P

RelayHealth
5455 W 86th St.
Suite 204
Indianapolis, IN 46268 C 800-845-1654 Katherine Hopper Katie.Hopper@relayHealth.com www.RelayHealth.com

276/277

RelayHealth
One Warren Place
6100 S. Yale Ave. Suite 1900
Tulsa, OK 74136-1900 C 800-527-8133 Insurance Support

DBQTSHInsuranceSupport@relayhea
lth.com www.RelayHealth.com

837I                   
837P

Riversoft Inc.
1901 S. Harbor City Blvd.
Suite 710
Melbourne, FL  32901 V 321-914-0726 H. E. McCoy III skipm@riversoft.net   www.riversoft.net 

837I

Sequel Systems
119-324 South Service Rd
Melville, NY  11747 V 800-965-2728 jfarooq@sequelmed.com www.sequelmed.com

837P

SOS Corporation
4709 Crossroads Park Drive
Suite 101
Liverpool, NY 13088 V

315-457-9988
x304 Casey Brouse caseybrouse@sosc.com www.sosc.com

837I

SSI Group
4721 Morrison Drive
Mobile, AL 36609 C

251-345-000 
x1218 Joan Kossow joan.kossow@ssigroup.com www.thessigroup.com

837I

Sterling Star Corporation
6860 Gulfport Blvd. S.
Suite 270
St. Petersburg, FL 33707 V 727-579-1778 Ted Wade support@sterlingstar.com www.sterlingstar.com

837P

Suncoast Solutions
19337 US Highway 19 N
Suite 450
Clearwater, FL  33764 V 800-334-0505 Ron Myers main@sncoast.com www.sncoast.com

837I Telcor, Inc V 402-489-1207 Mary Harms mary.harms@telcor.com www.telcor.com
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mailto:Martinique_Curti@EmCare.com
http://www.reimbtech.com/
mailto:Katie.Hopper@relayHealth.com
http://www.relayhealth.com/
mailto:DBQTSHInsuranceSupport@relayhealth.com
mailto:DBQTSHInsuranceSupport@relayhealth.com
http://www.relayhealth.com/
mailto:skipm@riversoft.net
http://www.riversoft.net/
mailto:jfarooq@sequelmed.com
http://www.sequelmed.com/
mailto:caseybrouse@sosc.com
http://www.sosc.com/
mailto:joan.kossow@ssigroup.com
http://www.thessigroup.com/
mailto:support@sterlingstar.com
http://www.sterlingstar.com/
mailto:main@sncoast.com
http://www.sncoast.com/
mailto:mary.harms@telcor.com
http://www.telcor.com/


837P

Tesia- PCI
3500 Sunrise Highway
Suite T102
Great River, NY  11739 C 800-724-7240 Eric Kirbauer ekirnbauer@tesia.com www.Tesia.com 

837P

TriTech Software Systems 
2324 Sweet Parkway Road 
PO Box 276 
Decorah, IA 52101 V 800-537-3927 Michele Duwe michele.duwe@tritech.com www.tritech.com

837I
837P UNI/CARE Systems, Inc                    V 941-954-3403 Wendy Sawtelle wendys@unicaresys.com www.unicaresys.com

837P

VersaCom, Inc.
MedMate Systems
1291 N. Airport Parkway
Greenwood, IN  46143 V

800-486-7714   
317-865-8050 Marie Newlin sales@medmate.com www.medmate.com

837P Vertex Systems Inc V 614-318-7102 Sanford Chandler schandler@vertexsystems.com www.vertexsystems.com

837P

Via Track Systems
2840 Hillcreek Drive
Augusta, GA  30909                         C 800-426-3385 Ben Herrington support@viatrack.com www.Viatrack.com 

270/271

Virtual OfficeWare, Inc
111 Ryan Court
Suite 200
Pittsburgh, PA 15205 V 888-950-0688 info@virtualofficeware.net www.virtualofficeware.net

837P

XIFIN, Inc
3394 Carmel Mountain Road
Suite 200
San Diego, CA 92121-1002 C 858-793-5700 Karen Peterson EDIOperations@xifin.com www.xifin.com

837I
837P

ZirMed, Inc.
888 West Market St.
Louisville, KY  40202 C 877-494-7633 Kristen Cole production@zirmed.com www.public.zirmed.com

837I
837P

ZOLL
11802 Ridge Parkway
Suite 400
Broomfield, CO 80021 V 303-801-1068 Stacey Bickford Col-ProviderRelations@zoll.com www.zolldata.com

837P              
270/271

Zotec Partners                                          
11460 North Meridian Street                      
Carmel, IN 46032 C 317-805-4150 Jim Bouchez Jbouchez@zotecpartners.com www.zotecpartners.com

mailto:michele.duwe@tritech.com
http://www.tritech.com/
mailto:wendys@unicaresys.com
http://www.unicaresys.com/
mailto:sales@medmate.com
http://www.medmate.com/
mailto:schandler@vertexsystems.com
http://www.vertexsystems.com/
mailto:support@viatrack.com
http://www.viatrack.com/
mailto:info@virtualofficeware.net
http://www.virtualofficeware.net/
mailto:EDIOperations@xifin.com
http://www.xifin.com/
mailto:production@zirmed.com
http://www.public.zirmed.com/
mailto:Col-ProviderRelations@zoll.com
http://www.zolldata.com/
mailto:Jbouchez@zotecpartners.com
http://www.zotecpartners.com/
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